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Product Details

Embossing

Number of Sheets
Print

Roll diameter

Roll length

Sheet length

Ply

Roll width

Core inside diameter
System

Color

& essity

Tork Extra Soft Conventional Toilet Roll
Premium - 3 Ply

100170

Yes
170
No
115 cm
19.55 m

11.5cm

1,010 cm
51 cm
T4

White

Description

Provide your guests with the comfort of being at home, away from home, with the
Premium Tork Conventional Toilet Roll. This extra soft toilet paper offers a luxurious
look and feel with superior performance for upscale washrooms in hotels or office

buildings.

- Luxurious; extra soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting impression

. Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540920178

Plastic

4

202 mm

240 mm

120 mm

435.59¢g

402.81g

5.82 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540920154
Plastic

40 (10 CON)

202 mm

480 mm

600 mm

4.41 kg

4.03 kg

58.18 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540920147

1200 (30 TRP)
1,374 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
132.36 kg
120.84 kg
1.75 m3
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Tork Extra Soft Conventional Toilet Roll

Thinkahead.  Premium - 3 Ply
100170

Compatible Products

Tork Conventional Toilet Roll Disp White Tork Conventional Toilet Roll Disp Black
557000 557008
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